RCI : 03 : 11
The Rotex Infinity cylinders are burnished with carbide roller
tooling on the CNC machine. This ensures an extremely long
life of the piston seal.
Bore Finish:
Ra = Minimum 0.4µ
Rp = Maximum 1.0µ
Rotex roller burnishes the actuator cylinders to ensure a

* THE NUMBER OF SPRINGS VARY WITH SIZE OF THE ACTUATOR & THE SPRING SET SELECTED.
ORDERING CODE
ORDERING EXAMPLE
13 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 1 SPRING STEEL
12 PINION SEAL 1 POLYETHYLENE
11 CAM INSERT 1 STEEL
10 SOC. HEAD CAP SCREW 8 SS304
9  WASHER 1 SS304
8  WASHER 1 POLYACETAL
6 PISTON BEARINGS 1 POLYACETAL
7 1STROKE ADJ.SCREW HIGH TENSILE STEEL
5 PINION BEARING 1 POLYACETAL
3 PISTON WITH RACK 2 ALUMINUM
2 COVER 2 ALUMINUM
1 BODY 1 ALUMINUM
PINION SEAL19 1 POLYETHYLENE
18 PISTON BEARING 2 POLYACETAL
17 SLIDE RING 1 POLYACETAL
15 PISTON SEAL 2 POLYETHYLENE
4 PINION 1 STEEL / EN 14 COVER SEAL 2 NBR
16 SPRING SPRING STEEL GR3
SPRING
RETURN
ECV32DA
ECV40DA
ECV50DA
ECV63DA
ECV80DA
ECV90DA
ECV100DA
ECV110DA
ECV125DA
ECV150DA
ECV175DA
ECV200DA
ECV250DA
ECV300DA
ECV350DA
ECV32
ECV40SR
ECV50SR
ECV63SR
ECV80SR
ECV90SR
ECV100SR
ECV110SR
ECV125SR
ECV150SR
ECV175SR
ECV200SR
ECV250SR
ECV300SR
ECV350SR
SR
ECV 63DA - EN 8.
Double acting actuator Electroless nickel plated body
POS.
5
SPRING RETURN TORQUE
TORQUE in-lb
60psi Air Supply Standard Stock Actuator
80psi Air Supply Standard Stock Actuator
Specifications are subject to change without notice Specifications are subject to change without notice
DOUBLE
ACTING
DD
Refer specsheet for details
SIZE SET NO.
SPRING
MIN
SPRING
MAX Air min. Air max. Air min. Air max. Air min. Air max. Air min. Air max.
40 psig 60 psig 80 psig 100 psig

* THE NUMBER OF SPRINGS VARY WITH SIZE OF THE ACTUATOR & THE SPRING SET SELECTED.
ORDERING CODE
ORDERING EXAMPLE
13 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 1 SPRING STEEL
12 PINION SEAL 1 POLYETHYLENE
11 CAM INSERT 1 STEEL
10 SOC. HEAD CAP SCREW 8 SS304
9  WASHER 1 SS304
8  WASHER 1 POLYACETAL
6 PISTON BEARINGS 1 POLYACETAL
7 1STROKE ADJ.SCREW HIGH TENSILE STEEL
5 PINION BEARING 1 POLYACETAL
3 PISTON WITH RACK 2 ALUMINUM
2 COVER 2 ALUMINUM
1 BODY 1 ALUMINUM
PINION SEAL19 1 POLYETHYLENE
18 PISTON BEARING 2 POLYACETAL
17 SLIDE RING 1 POLYACETAL
15 PISTON SEAL 2 POLYETHYLENE
4 PINION 1 STEEL / EN 14 COVER SEAL 2 NBR
16 SPRING SPRING STEEL GR3
SPRING
RETURN
ECV32DA
ECV40DA
ECV50DA
ECV63DA
ECV80DA
ECV90DA
ECV100DA
ECV110DA
ECV125DA
ECV150DA
ECV175DA
ECV200DA
ECV250DA
ECV300DA
ECV350DA
ECV32
ECV40SR
ECV50SR
ECV63SR
ECV80SR
ECV90SR
ECV100SR
ECV110SR
ECV125SR
ECV150SR
ECV175SR
ECV200SR
ECV250SR
ECV300SR
ECV350SR
SR
ECV 63DA - EN 8.
Double acting actuator Electroless nickel plated body
POS.
5
SPRING RETURN TORQUE
TORQUE in-lb
60psi Air Supply Standard Stock Actuator
80psi Air Supply Standard Stock Actuator
Specifications are subject to change without notice Specifications are subject to change without notice
DOUBLE
ACTING
DD
Refer specsheet for details
SIZE SET NO.
SPRING
MIN
SPRING
MAX Air min. Air max. Air min. Air max. Air min. Air max. Air min. Air max.
40 psig 60 psig 80 psig 100 psig